1515

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

NiGesc,

Sales ID S4635301

Vehicle Description

MAKE:
MODEL:

VINNO.:

'SERIAL NO.:

CLIPPER TOWABLE SHIP TO o | BOB LEDFORDS RV & MARINE-

~a. | GREER;SC
CWT17CFQCADET ADDRESS | DBA ADVENTURE MOTORHOMES
| 151 BOB LEDFORD DRIVE

CWJ135866 | cREER sC 29651
5ZT2CWFC0SJ135866 1 USA

Optlonal Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

121-6928-14

121-60708

1684
10688-1

305
950

3K SERIES CAMPING MADE EASY ESSENTIALS 1.00
PACKAGE

3.2 CU. FT 110 REFER, 13.5K BTU A/C (ROOF
MOUNTED), 20K BTU FURNACE, 2-BURNER
COOKTOP, MICROWAVE PREPPED CABINET WITH
110 OUTLET, TANKLESS ON-DEMAND WATER
HEATER, 2 REAR STABILIZING JACKS, POWER
AWNING W/ LED STRIP AND ADJUSTABLE LEGS,
FOOT FLUSH TOILET, BACK-UP CAMERA PREP,
MAGNETIC BAGGAGE DOOR LATCHES WHEN
AVAILABLE, EASY ACCESS DINETTE STORAGE
(ON MOST MODELS), SOLAR PREP, USB
CHARGING PORTS, CABLE TV HOOK-UP,
FRICTION-HINGE DOORS, KITCHEN SINK COVER.

CLIPPER QUALITY PACKAGE 1.00
LIGHT-WEIGHT TOWING TESTED SUB-3000 LBS
UVW WITH MAX CARGO CARRY CAPACITY INAT
WIDE FRAME WITH AERODYNAMIC ENGINEERED
FRONT PROFILE, ELECTRIC BRAKES, EASY LUBE
AXLES, BAL NXG FRAME WITH SUPREME
POWDER COATING, HUCK BOLT ASSEMBLY, 5/8"
TONGUE AND GROOVE PLYWOOD FLOORING,
EXTENDED HEIGHT DIAMOND PLATE ROCK
GUARD, SEAMLESS ONE-PIECE TPO ROOF
MEMBRANE.

SPARE TIRE & CARRIER 1.00

8.0 CU FT 12V REFER IPO 3.2 CU FT ELECTRIC 1.00
REFER

MICROWAVE 1.00
TRAVEL EASY ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE 1.00

~$3.625.00

$0.00

$188.50
$725.00

$188.50
$0.00

Base Price

Options

i Suggested Retall

$17,398.55

$5 638.00

$23 036 55

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



