Forest River, Inc.

N16656

1015

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 **USA**

Sales ID S4635301

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

CLIPPER TOWABLE

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

\$17,398.55

VIN NO.:

CWT17CFQCADET

CWJ135866

5ZT2CWFC0SJ135866

SHIP TO ADDRESS: **BOB LEDFORDS RV & MARINE-**GREER,SC

DBA ADVENTURE MOTORHOMES 151 BOB LEDFORD DRIVE

\$23,036.55

GREER, SC 29651

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer			
121-6928-14	3K SERIES CAMPING MADE EASY ESSENTIALS PACKAGE 3.2 CU. FT 110 REFER, 13.5K BTU A/C (ROOF MOUNTED), 20K BTU FURNACE, 2-BURNER COOKTOP, MICROWAVE PREPPED CABINET WITH 110 OUTLET, TANKLESS ON-DEMAND WATER HEATER, 2 REAR STABILIZING JACKS, POWER AWNING W/ LED STRIP AND ADJUSTABLE LEGS, FOOT FLUSH TOILET, BACK-UP CAMERA PREP, MAGNETIC BAGGAGE DOOR LATCHES WHEN AVAILABLE, EASY ACCESS DINETTE STORAGE (ON MOST MODELS), SOLAR PREP, USB CHARGING PORTS, CABLE TV HOOK-UP, FRICTION-HINGE DOORS, KITCHEN SINK COVER.	1.00	\$3,625.00
121-60708	CLIPPER QUALITY PACKAGE LIGHT-WEIGHT TOWING TESTED SUB-3000 LBS UVW WITH MAX CARGO CARRY CAPACITY IN A 7' WIDE FRAME WITH AERODYNAMIC ENGINEERED FRONT PROFILE, ELECTRIC BRAKES, EASY LUBE AXLES, BAL NXG FRAME WITH SUPREME POWDER COATING, HUCK BOLT ASSEMBLY, 5/8" TONGUE AND GROOVE PLYWOOD FLOORING, EXTENDED HEIGHT DIAMOND PLATE ROCK GUARD, SEAMLESS ONE-PIECE TPO ROOF MEMBRANE.	1.00	\$0.00
1684	SPARE TIRE & CARRIER	1.00	\$188.50
10688-1	8.0 CU FT 12V REFER IPO 3.2 CU FT ELECTRIC REFER	1.00	\$725.00
305	MICROWAVE	1.00	\$188.50
950	TRAVEL EASY ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE	1.00	\$0.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

\$5,638.00